Nail Care

Acrylic Set

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Gel Mani/Pedi

Basic Manicure

Basic Pedicure

Spa Manicure

Spa Pedicure

French Manicure

French Pedicure

Fiber/Silk Wrap or Acrylic Overlay
Acrylic Refill

Polish Application

Gel Polish Application

Soak Off Gel or Acrylic

Nail Art/Rhinestones $5/nail. All ten:

Nail Removal

Wax
Eyebrow Wax / Tweeze
Forehead/Cheek/Nose/Lip/Chin each
Full Face Wax
Underarm Wax
Full Leg Wax
Half Leg Wax
Full Arm Wax
Half Arm Wax
Back Wax
Chest Wax
Bikini Wax

25

20
25
40
10
15
15
20
15
20
20
15
10
15
15
15

10
10
30
15
35
25
25
20
35
30
30

VOGUE COLLEGE

1836 Fredericksburg Road 210-735-9401

6012 Ingram Road 210-432-5904
800 West Fern Avenue 956-687-6149
1712 34" Street 806-589-5150
2434 Cerillos Road 505-473-5552

All Services Performed by Students Under the
Supervision of Licensed Instructors.

Service Hours

Monday classes, no services

Tuesday 8:30-4:30 + 5:30-9:30
Wednesday 8:30-4:30 + 5:30-9:30
Thursday 8:30-4:30 + 5:30-9:30
Friday 8:30-4:30 + 6:30-9:30



Color

Color Retouch 1/2” Outgrowth Only 25
Color/Toner 35
Color/Toner Additional Bow! each 15
Ombre / Balayage 60
Virgin Bleach 60
Bleach Retouch 45
Cap Highlight / Lowlight 35
Corrective Color per Application 65
Full Foil Highlight / Lowlight 45
Partial Foil Highlight / Lowlight 35
Single Foil each 5
Cut & Style

Haircut includes Shampoo & Blowout 10
Shampoo / Blow Dry 8

Shampoo / Set 10
Shampoo / Blow Dry / Thermal Style 15
Braids 20+
Corn Rows Whole Head 40
Extension Removal 25
Track Extension - Sewn each 20
Track Extension - Glued each 10
Up Do 25

Perms

Perm 30
Perm Extra Solution 15
Spiral Perm 55+

Hair Treatments
Deep Conditioning Treatment 10

Facial Treatments

Express Facial
Basic Facial w/ Mask

European Facial

Facial Upgrade: Ultra-Sonic
Facia Upgrade: High Frequency
Basic Facial Series of 5

Back Facial

Chemical Peel
Microdermabrasion

Peel + Micro Series of 3
Chemical Peel Series of 3
Chemical Peel Series of 5
Microdermabrasion Series of 3

Microdermabrasion Series of 5

Lash & Brow

Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyelash Clusters
Eyelash Strip
Eyelash Removal

Full Face Makeup Application

20
25
30

10
10
125
45
50
40
200
130
200
100
160

10
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35



