## **Nail Care**

Mail Gale			•
Soft Gel Set	35	VOGUE	COLLEGE
Acrylic Set	25		METOLOGY
Acrylic Pedicure	35		
Gel Manicure	20		
Gel Pedicure	25		
Gel Mani/Pedi	40	Service Menu	
Basic Manicure	10		
Basic Pedicure	15		
Spa Manicure	15	San Antonio	
Spa Pedicure	20	1836 Fredericksburg Road	210-735-9401
French Manicure	15		
French Pedicure	20	San Antonio 6012 Ingram Road	210-432-5904
Fiber/Silk Wrap or Acrylic Overlay	20	0012 iligialii koda	210-432-3704
Acrylic Refill	15	McAllen	
Polish Application	10	800 West Fern Avenue	956-687-6149
Gel Polish Application	15	Lubbock	
Soak Off Gel or Acrylic	15	1712 34th Street	806-589-5150
Nail Art/Rhinestones \$5/nail. All ten:	15		
Nail Removal	8	Santa Fe 2434 Cerillos Road	505-473-5552
Wax			
Eyebrow Wax / Tweeze	10	All Services Performed by Students Under th	
Forehead/Cheek/Nose/Lip/Chin each	10	Supervision of Licensed Ins	structors.
Full Face Wax	30		
Underarm Wax	15	Service Ho	ours
Full Leg Wax	35	•	sses, no services
Half Leg Wax	25	,	30-4:30 + 5:30-9:30
Full Arm Wax	25	,	30-4:30 + 5:30-9:30 30-4:30 + 5:30-9:30
Half Arm Wax	20	•	30-4:30 + 6:30-9:30
Back Wax	35		
Chest Wax	30	c I	
Bikini Wax	30	Success bed	comes you.

Color		Facial Treatments	
Color Retouch 1/2" Outgrowth Only	25	Express Facial	20
Color/Toner	35	Basic Facial w/ Mask	25
Color/Toner Additional Bowl each	15	European Facial	30
Ombre / Balayage	60	Hydrojelly Mask Upgrade	15
Virgin Bleach	60	Facial Upgrade: Ultra-Sonic	10
Bleach Retouch	45	Facia Upgrade: High Frequency	10
Cap Highlight / Lowlight	35	Basic Facial Series of 5	125
Corrective Color per Application	65	Back Facial	45
Full Foil Highlight / Lowlight	45	Chemical Peel	50
Partial Foil Highlight / Lowlight	35	Microdermabrasion	40
Single Foil each	5	Peel + Micro Series of 3	200
		Chemical Peel Series of 3	130
Cut & Style		Chemical Peel Series of 5	200
Haircut includes Shampoo & Blowout	10	Microdermabrasion Series of 3	100
Shampoo / Blow Dry	8	Microdermabrasion Series of 5	160
Shampoo / Set	10		
Shampoo / Blow Dry / Thermal Style	15		
Braids	20+	Lash & Brow	
Corn Rows Whole Head	40	Classic Lash Extensions	65
Extension Removal	25	Classic Lash Fill (2 weeks or less)	40
Track Extension - Sewn each	20	Lash Lift	35
Track Extension - Glued each	10	Brow Lamination	35
Up Do	25	Eyebrow Tint	10
Perms		Eyelash Tint	10
Perm	30	Eyelash Clusters	30
		Eyelash Strip	10
Perm Extra Solution	15	Eyelash Removal	5
Spiral Perm	55+	Full Face Makeup Application	35
Hair Treatments			
Deep Conditioning Treatment	10		

Start your new career today, classes begin every 4 weeks.
Visit vogue.edu for information.